



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 319 OF 2025

SONALI NAGNATH RAYFALE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
NAGNATH TAMANNAPPA RAYFALE AND OTHERS

.....
Advocate for Applicant : Mr. Sandeep C. Swami
.....

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.

DATED : 12 JANUARY 2026

PER COURT :

Re-issue notice to the respondent nos.3, 4 and 6, returnable
on 09.02.2026.

(ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.)